ATTACHMENT C

CONTRACT MODIFICATION / CHANGE ORDER LOG
METRO SMALL BUSINESS BONDING ASSITANCE PROGRAM

PS137313000
Mod. | Description Date Amount
No.
1. Increase contract authority to PENDING $ 450,0000

continue to provide bonding
assistance to small businesses
under Metro’s Small Business
Bonding Assistance Program and
extend the period of performance
by six months

2. Increase contract authority to PENDING $ 450,0000
continue to provide bonding
assistance to small businesses
under Metro’s Small Business
Bonding Assistance Program and
extend the period of performance
by six months

Modification Total: $ 900,000

Original Contract: 6/1/19 $ 2,197,870

Total Contract Value: $ 3,097,870
No. 1.0.10

Revised 10/11/16




